
Monthly Dashboard* – July 2019  

*Data as of July 31, 2019 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Program Current June 2019 Change 

• Total Assets $3,776,485.53  $3,134,798.12 $641,687.41                

• Total Contributions  $4,033,175.13  $3,301,882.26 $731,292.87 

• Total Withdrawals  ($362,267.66) ($270,767.85) $91,499.81 

• Monthly Contributions Amount (Past 30 Days) $731,292.87 $587,297.23 $143,995.64 

• Monthly Withdrawals Amount (Past 30 Days) ($91,499.81) ($58,541.09) $32,958.72 

            Saver Current June 2019 Change 

• Total Funded Accounts 16,586 13,281 3,305      

• Total Payroll Contributing Accounts  17,772 14,288 (3,484) 

• Accounts with a Withdrawal  1,815 1,468 347 

• Multiple Employer Accounts 2,764 1,819 945 

• Max Contribution Accounts 1 1 0 

• Average Monthly Contribution Amount $69.41 $72.14 ($2.73) 

• Average Deferral Rate (Funded Accounts) 5.16% 5.17% (0.01%) 

• Average Funded Account Balance $227.69 $236.04 ($8.35) 

• Effective Opt-Out Rate 33.55% 31.61% 1.94% 

Employer Current June 2019 Change 

• Total Invited  6,787 6,620 167 

• Total Registered 937 743 194 

• Total Added Employee Data  526 304 222 

• Total Submitting Payroll Deductions  127 65 61 

• Total Exempted Employers  2,233 1,509 724 

16,586
17,772

1,815
2,764

Funded
Accounts

Payroll
Contributing

Accounts

Accounts with
a Withdrawal

Multiple
Employer
Accounts

Saver Accounts - July 2019

6,787

937
526

127

Employer Onboarding - July 2019

Total Invited

Total Registered

Total Added
Employee Data

Total Submitting
Payroll Deductions


