## Monthly Dashboard\* – July 2019

• • •	Program	Current	June 2019	Change
•	Total Assets	\$3,776,485.53	\$3,134,798.12	\$641,687.41
•	Total Contributions	\$4,033,175.13	\$3,301,882.26	\$731,292.87
•	Total Withdrawals	(\$362,267.66)	(\$270,767.85)	\$91,499.81
٠	Monthly Contributions Amount (Past 30 Days)	\$731,292.87	\$587,297.23	\$143,995.64
•	Monthly Withdrawals Amount (Past 30 Days)	(\$91,499.81)	(\$58,541.09)	\$32,958.72

	Saver	Current	June 2019	Change
•	Total Funded Accounts	16,586	13,281	3,305
٠	Total Payroll Contributing Accounts	17,772	14,288	(3,484)
•	Accounts with a Withdrawal	1,815	1,468	347
٠	Multiple Employer Accounts	2,764	1,819	945
•	Max Contribution Accounts	1	1	0
٠	Average Monthly Contribution Amount	\$69.41	\$72.14	(\$2.73)
•	Average Deferral Rate (Funded Accounts)	5.16%	5.17%	(0.01%)
٠	Average Funded Account Balance	\$227.69	\$236.04	(\$8.35)
•	Effective Opt-Out Rate	33.55%	31.61%	1.94%

	Employer	Current	June 2019	Change
•	Total Invited	6,787	6,620	167
٠	Total Registered	937	743	194
•	Total Added Employee Data	526	304	222
٠	Total Submitting Payroll Deductions	127	65	61
•	Total Exempted Employers	2,233	1,509	724

## Illinois Secure Choice Retirement Savings Program



